
Series 100
Pressure Switch

With non-bleed two port
output switching

Page 1 of 2

British Rototherm Group
Kenfig Industrial Estate, 
Margam, Port Talbot 
SA13 2PW United Kingdom

0

9
3
1

2
0

1
2
1

3
7

4
2

www.rotothermgroup.com
rototherm@rototherm.co.uk 
(UK) +44 1656 740551



Series 100 Pressure Switch

Page 2 of 2

British Rototherm Group
Kenfig Industrial Estate, 
Margam, Port Talbot 
SA13 2PW United Kingdom

www.rotothermgroup.com
rototherm@rototherm.co.uk 
(UK) +44 1656 740551


